
 
Lots 601 - 610

Lot #601: TWO NEW GUINEA BOWS  
Longer 73 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #602: NEW GUINEA CARVED WOOD 
FIGURAL BOWL  
2 1/2 x 12 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #603: OCEANIC PAINTED WOOD MASK  
11 1/2 x 8 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #604: FOUR OCEANIC ARTIFACTS  
Longest 23 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #605: NEW GUINEA SEPIK RIVER CARVED 
AND BROWN-PAINTED WOOD MALE NUDE 
FIGURE  
19 in. Provenance: Primitive Arts, Sydney, Australia; 
Collection of Douglas Cramer and Hubert Bush. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #606: NORTHWEST COAST CEREMONIAL 
HIDE DANCE APRON  
29 1/2 x 46 in.  
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00
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Lot #607: ESKIMO WOOD AND BONE SPEAR  
64 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #608: NORTHWEST COAST CARVED 
OOSUK  
7 x 1 5/8 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #609: NATIVE AMERICAN BEADWORK 
PURSE  
6 x 5 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #610: ACOMA PAINTED POTTERY JAR  
9 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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Lots 611 - 620

Lot #611: FIVE ETHNOGRAPHIC LINEN 
TEXTILES  
Longest 74 1/2 x 21 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #612: TWO ETHNOGRAPHIC MASKS AND A 
WALL HANGING  
The one Oceanic shell back with cowrie shell eyes and 
woven surround, the second ebonized wood with woven 
cap applied with balls, the last a bird head with spade-
shape crest; 12 to 13 in. Provenance: From the collection 
of Douglas Cramer and Hubert Bush. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #613: TWO FRAMED ETHNOGRAPHIC 
FABRIC PANELS 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #614: GRECO-EGYPTIAN STYLE 
TERRACOTTA FIGURE  
7 in.  
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 450.00

Lot #615: TWO NEOLITHIC-STYLE POTTERY 
VESSELS  
15 1/2 in., 13 1/2 in. diam. and 15 in., 16 1/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 550.00
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Lot #616: NEOLITHIC-STYLE POTTERY 
STORAGE VESSEL  
17 in.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #617: LURISTAN-STYLE BRONZE FINIAL 
AND PIN  
Taller 6 1/2 in. Provenance: The Estate of Mary 
Warburg. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #618: LURISTAN-STYLE BRONZE BIRD AND 
POTTERY DOUBLE-HEADED BIRD FIGURE  
Pottery figure 1 3/4 x 2 in. Provenance: The Estate of 
Mary Warburg. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #619: AMLASH/LURISTAN-STYLE BRONZE 
RATTLE  
Provenance: The Estate of Mary Warburg.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #620: ARCHAIC BRONZE AX HEAD AND AN 
ANIMAL FIGURE  
Together with an Egyptian bronze figure of Osiris; 
Largest 2 1/4 x 5 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Back Back to Index Next 

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/601-700/616.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/601-700/617.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/601-700/618.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/601-700/619.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/601-700/620.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/catalogue/catalogue.htm


 
Lots 621 - 630

Lot #621: ARCHAISTIC BRONZE OIL LAMP  
6 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #622: GREEK POTTERY FIGURE OF A 
WRESTLER OR BOXER 
11 1/2 in. Provenance: Mathias Komor, New York, 
September 20, 1968; Ex Collection of Robertson and 
Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #623: ARCHAIC BRONZE PAN ON TRIPOD 
STAND  
5 3/4 in., 12 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #624: ARCHAISTIC POTTERY OIL LAMP  
7 3/4 x 3 5/8 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

 Lot #625: NO LOT

Lot #626: EGYPTIAN POLYCHROME CARVED 
WOOD MUMMY MASK  
Head 8 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 800.00
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Lot #627: EGYPTIAN BRONZE FIGURE OF 
OSIRIS  
13 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #628: GRECO-ROMAN STYLE BRONZE 
RELIEF PANEL  
3 5/8 x 6 1/4 in. Provenance: Property from a New 
England collector.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #629: MINOAN/MYCENAEAN-STYLE 
POTTERY VIAL  
3 3/4 in. Provenance: The Estate of Mary Warburg.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #630: TWO ATTIC-STYLE BLACK-FIGURE 
POTTERY LEKYTHOI  
5 3/4 and 7 7/8 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00
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Lots 631 - 640

Lot #631: HELLENISTIC-STYLE POTTERY 
FIGURE OF A WOMAN  
10 1/4 x 6 1/2 in. Provenance: The Estate of Mary Warburg. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #632: FOUR ROMAN-STYLE POTTERY OIL 
LAMPS  
Together with other Roman-style artifacts, including a 
glass vile, five glass fragments, two coins, a pottery vile, a 
pottery figure, two bronze buckles, a bronze pot and a 
bronze cup. Also a Russian silver coin, Nicholas II, 50 
Kopecks, and a bronze mount. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #633: ROMAN-STYLE BRONZE ASKOS  
7 3/4 x 8 in.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #634: ROMAN-STYLE MARBLE MOSAIC  
Framed; 26 1/4 x 23 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 1800.00 - $ 2200.00

Lot #635: GREEK CARVED MARBLE BUST OF 
HERCULES 
Mounted on stand; bust 12 in. Provenance: Mathias Komor, 
New York, October 7, 1963; Ex Collection of Robertson 
and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00
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Lot #636: PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE POTTERY 
VESSEL  
9 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #637: PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE POTTERY 
VESSEL  
6 1/2 x 9 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #638: PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE POTTERY 
VESSEL  
7 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #639: PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE POTTERY 
VESSEL  
4 1/2 in. Provenance: The Estate of Mary Warburg. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #640: PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE POTTERY 
VESSEL  
5 3/4 in., 7 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Back Back to Index Next 

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/601-700/636.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/601-700/637.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/601-700/638.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/601-700/639.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/lots/601-700/640.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/01-15-11/catalogue/catalogue.htm


 
Lots 641 - 650

Lot #641: PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE TEXTILE 
FRAGMENT  
Framed; 15 1/2 x 19 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 350.00

Lot #641A: PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE TEXTILE 
PANEL  
Framed; 22 1/2 x 20 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #642: PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE 
TERRACOTTA FIGURE OF A WOMAN HOLDING 
A FOOD BOWL  
10 1/2 x 7 in. Provenance: Ex Collection of Robertson 
and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #643: PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE CARVED 
VOLCANIC STONE FIGURE OF THE CORN 
GODDESS 
Mounted on stand; 26 x 8 1/2 in. Provenance: Mathias 
Komor, New York, August 24, 1967; Ex Collection of 
Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #644: PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE POTTERY 
FOOTED BOWL, RECLINING FIGURE AND FIVE 
HEADS  
Bowl 3 1/4 in., 7 1/2 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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Lot #645: PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE POTTERY 
HEAD  
Mounted on wood stand; head 2 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #645A: PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE BLACK 
BASALT CUP IN THE FORM OF A LLAMA 
2 1/8 x 3 1/2 in. Provenance: Mathias Komor, New York, 
April 5, 1979; Ex Collection of Robertson and Mary 
Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #646: THREE PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE 
POTTERY FIGURES  
Largest 5 x 5 x 3 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #647: PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE POTTERY 
FIGURE  
Mounted on lucite stand; figure 5 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 25.00 - $ 50.00

Lot #648: PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE POTTERY 
ANIMAL HEAD  
4 in.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #649: PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE POTTERY 
HEAD ON STAND  
Head 5 3/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00
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Lot #650: PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE PAINTED 
POTTERY VESSEL  
8 in.  
Estimate: $ 80.00 - $ 120.00
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Lots 651 - 652

Lot #651: PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE POTTERY 
BOWL  
3 1/2 in., 7 1/4 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #652: PRE-COLUMBIAN STYLE CARVED 
VOLCANIC STONE INCENSE BURNER IN THE 
FORM OF HUEHUETEOTL 
10 3/4 in., 10 1/2 in. diam. Provenance: Mathias Komor, 
New York, September 25, 1968; Ex Collection of 
Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00
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